+44 (0)1638 591187   |   nobelus.comESSENTIALS COLLECTION
Platinum® OPP Gloss/Matt Laminate
KEY FEATURES
24 mic / 25 mic
• Flawless Gloss or Non-Reflective Matt Finish
• Excellent Clarity
• Resistant to Grease, Dirt, and Moisture
• Compatible With Burst Separation

, L
FO
M
 -
AP
RI
L
20
24
+44 (0)1638 591187   |   nobelus.com
Platinum® OPP 24 mic Gloss Laminate
ESSENTIAL COLLECTION
24 mic
THERMAL
Part Number Description Width Length
LFOG.076.0245.03000 PlatinumOPP® 24 mic Gloss Laminate 245 mm 3000 m
LFOG.076.0315.03000 PlatinumOPP® 24 mic Gloss Laminate 315 mm 3000 m
LFOG.076.0328.03000 PlatinumOPP® 24 mic Gloss Laminate 328 mm 3000 m
LFOG.076.0440.03000 PlatinumOPP® 24 mic Gloss Laminate 440 mm 3000 m
LFOG.076.0445.03000 PlatinumOPP® 24 mic Gloss Laminate 445 mm 3000 m
LFOG.076.0450.03000 PlatinumOPP® 24 mic Gloss Laminate 450 mm 3000 m
LFOG.076.0480.03000 PlatinumOPP® 24 mic Gloss Laminate 480 mm 3000 m
LFOG.076.0510.03000 PlatinumOPP® 24 mic Gloss Laminate 510 mm 3000 m
LFOG.076.0520.03000 PlatinumOPP® 24 mic Gloss Laminate 520 mm 3000 m
LFOG.076.0630.03000 PlatinumOPP® 24 mic Gloss Laminate 630 mm 3000 m
LFOG.076.0635.03000 PlatinumOPP® 24 mic Gloss Laminate 635 mm 3000 m
LFOG.076.0710.03000 PlatinumOPP® 24 mic Gloss Laminate 710 mm 3000 m
LFOG.076.0720.03000 PlatinumOPP® 24 mic Gloss Laminate 720 mm 3000 m
LFOG.076.0755.03000 PlatinumOPP® 24 mic Gloss Laminate 755 mm 3000 m
LFOG.076.0890.03000 PlatinumOPP® 24 mic Gloss Laminate 890 mm 3000 m
LFOG.076.1010.03000 PlatinumOPP® 24 mic Gloss Laminate 1010 mm 3000 m
STANDARD SIZES - LFOG
Core Size: 76 mm   |   Wind Direction: Adhesive In
Sample rolls available upon request. Non-standard roll sizes can be made to order and will be subject to special pricing. Lead time for order fulfilment may be delayed.
U
K
 |
 L
FO
G
, L
FO
M
 -
AP
RI
L
20
24
+44 (0)1638 591187   |   nobelus.com
Platinum® OPP 25 mic Matt Laminate
ESSENTIAL COLLECTION
25 mic
THERMAL
Part Number Description Width Length
LFOM.076.0245.03000 Platinum® OPP 25 mic Matt Laminate 245 mm 3000 m
LFOM.076.0315.03000 Platinum® OPP 25 mic Matt Laminate 315 mm 3000 m
LFOM.076.0328.03000 Platinum® OPP 25 mic Matt Laminate 328 mm 3000 m
LFOM.076.0440.03000 Platinum® OPP 25 mic Matt Laminate 440 mm 3000 m
LFOM.076.0445.03000 Platinum® OPP 25 mic Matt Laminate 445 mm 3000 m
LFOM.076.0450.03000 Platinum® OPP 25 mic Matt Laminate 450 mm 3000 m
LFOM.076.0480.03000 Platinum® OPP 25 mic Matt Laminate 480 mm 3000 m
LFOM.076.0510.03000 Platinum® OPP 25 mic Matt Laminate 510 mm 3000 m
LFOM.076.0520.03000 Platinum® OPP 25 mic Matt Laminate 520 mm 3000 m
LFOM.076.0630.03000 Platinum® OPP 25 mic Matt Laminate 630 mm 3000 m
LFOM.076.0635.03000 Platinum® OPP 25 mic Matt Laminate 635 mm 3000 m
LFOM.076.0710.03000 Platinum® OPP 25 mic Matt Laminate 710 mm 3000 m
LFOM.076.0720.03000 Platinum® OPP 25 mic Matt Laminate 720 mm 3000 m
LFOM.076.0755.03000 Platinum® OPP 25 mic Matt Laminate 755 mm 3000 m
LFOM.076.0890.03000 Platinum® OPP 25 mic Matt Laminate 890 mm 3000 m
LFOM.076.1010.03000 Platinum® OPP 25 mic Matt Laminate 1010 mm 3000 m
STANDARD SIZES - LFOM
Core Size: 76 mm   |   Wind Direction: Adhesive In
Sample rolls available upon request. Non-standard roll sizes can be made to order and will be subject to special pricing. Lead time for order fulfilment may be delayed.
U